VALERO ENERGY CORP

VALERO ENERGY CORP
ISIN:  US91913Y1001

Overview

2024/04/18 22:00:02
Price

162.475 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-2.87% (-4.81)

US91913Y1001
VLO

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

50,758 EUR
S&P 500

161.42 USD (100)
162.48 USD (100)
167.84 USD
168.00 USD
160.99 USD
167.28 USD
163.306114 USD
3,115,045
508,641,868.30
51,294

100

WKN: 91913Y100

175.00

150.00
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100.00

75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91913Y1001&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91913Y1001&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75233a840343730bc237c3529a1599ad627a6ac3b839783b7fd89f097708edeb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ef857d14714197a8&time=1713578852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bea6039596b4cae29a7853a233227d41ec0086fbb053519f7143bd77960037a&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a30849e28662903e5&time=1713578852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faed1ff6768795043c2dfb0b441878d1a7c46062f7e68974d9702e62f09fe4e5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fde4d1d409eb9af9&time=1713578852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dd415b77c3822f3df50d8f03d3896c4779e2da806e0d68d23db34c2cafe5b8f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f28724a0c27f5cfcf&time=1713578852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e83979b29833d593c7a7367f355a273c6991e8c97e4f4f7bca765fd98e2501&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b725398d3730232f9&time=1713578852&tool=RSC

VALERO ENERGY CORP

Details
2024/04/18 22:00:02 5y
Price
162.475 USD
Difference O -287%(-481) L75.00 \
General attributes 150.00
ISIN US91913Y1001 J '&J m
Symbol VLO 195 00 r f / M‘d
Exchange NYSE | m #
Currency uUsD r.r'
Sector Other 100.00 fj
Security type Stock J\N H‘ M
Market cap (m) 50,758 EUR - }v‘b& ]rt. /’
Benchmark S&P 500 m\ ‘V/ bﬁ
Market data 50.00 I‘ ’H*
Bid (Bid size) 161.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 162.48 USD (100)
Open 167.84 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 168.00 USD
Low 160.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 167.28 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 163.306114 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,115,045
Trading volume 508,641,868.30 Price data
Number of trades 51,294 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 168.591 USD (2,510,129)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 168.225 USD (3,362,017)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 143.724 USD (3,327,785)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 131.817 USD (3,660,374)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 184.790 USD (2024/04/05)
Perf (%) +21.22% +27.82% +124.10% YTD Low | date 124.020 USD (2024/01/18)
Perf (abs.) +28.45 +3537  +89.98 52 Weeks High | date 184.790 USD (2024/04/05)
Beta 0.75 0.72 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 104.180 USD (2023/05/04)
Volatility 26.24 28.06 38.08

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 154.18 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 152.62 EUR 0.14 17

18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:57 152.10 EUR 0.05 6

18
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 162.475USD 508.64 51,294

18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 157.76 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12911581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2638505
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/
15

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

15:52 173.98 USD

15:36 154.40 EUR

19:30 151.60 EUR

08:08 156.24 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2965162

VALERO ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

-
Valero

Contact Details
VALERO ENERGY CORP.

One Valero Way - 78249 San Antonio
Telefon: +1-210-345-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joseph Gorder
Deborah
Majoras
Donald Nickles
Eric Mullins
Fred Diaz

H. Eberhart
Kimberly Greene
Marie Ffolkes
Randall
Weisenburger
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Profusek
Lane Riggs
Eric Fisher

Eric Honeyman
Gary Simmons
Greg Bram
Jason Fraser
Julia Rendon
Reinhart

Rich Lashway

Rich Walsh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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